
Spelas enligt följande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Final results Mens Singles Class 1
Safir International Tournament 2008

Points value: 906

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Yuya MIZUNO, Japan Student TTU
Peter SEBESTYEN, Hungary TTA
Tatsuo SEYAMA, Japan Student TTU
Iván VITSEK, Hungary TTA
Viatcheslav KRIVOSHEEV, Russia TTA
Koki NIWA, Japan TTA
Zhen Yu WANG, Slovakia TTA
Alexander SHIBAEV, Russia TTA
Simon ARVIDSSON, Carlstad BTK
George TANG, New South Wales AUS
Johannes BRATLIE, Norway TTA
Josue DONADO, El Salvador TTA
Robert NILSSON, BTK Warta
Yusuke FUJITA, Japan Student TTU
Liu YIANZHE, Norway TG
Jiang YU, Norway TG

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Yuya MIZUNO - Peter SEBESTYEN
Yuya MIZUNO - Tatsuo SEYAMA
Peter SEBESTYEN - Iván VITSEK
Yuya MIZUNO - Viatcheslav KRIVOSHEEV
Peter SEBESTYEN - Koki NIWA
Tatsuo SEYAMA - Zhen Yu WANG
Iván VITSEK - Alexander SHIBAEV
Yuya MIZUNO - Simon ARVIDSSON
Peter SEBESTYEN - George TANG
Tatsuo SEYAMA - Johannes BRATLIE
Iván VITSEK - Josue DONADO
Viatcheslav KRIVOSHEEV - Robert NILSSON
Koki NIWA - Yusuke FUJITA
Zhen Yu WANG - Liu YIANZHE
Alexander SHIBAEV - Jiang YU

-8, -9, 4, 9, 10
-13, 4, 9, -11, 7
8, -2, 9, 12
7, 4, -9, 6
8, 5, 10
9, -8, -9, 7, 4
-6, 11, 3, 6
4, 9, -9, 10
6, -5, 3, -6, 7
2, 7, 5
5, 6, 6
-10, 6, 7, 6
-8, 6, 11, 6
10, 5, -8, 9
6, 11, 13

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


